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Rankings of Metropolitan Areas by Percentage Change in Construction Employment, July 2015-July 2016
(not seasonally adjusted)
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Rankings of Metropolitan Areas by Percentage Change in Construction Employment, July 2015-July 2016
(not seasonally adjusted)
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Rankings of Metropolitan Areas by Percentage Change in Construction Employment, July 2015-July 2016
(not seasonally adjusted)
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Lewiston-Auburn, ME NECTA
Lima, OH

Longview, WA

Lubbock, TX
Lynn-Saugus-Marblehead, MA NECTA Div.
Mansfield, OH

Merced, CA

Michigan City-La Porte, IN
Morristown, TN

Mount Vernon-Anacortes, WA
Muncie, IN

Muskegon, Ml

Napa, CA

Niles-Benton Harbor, Ml
Panama City, FL
Pittsfield, MA NECTA
Pocatello, ID

Racine, WI

Rapid City, SD

Redding, CA

Saginaw, Ml

Salisbury, MD-DE
Springfield, OH

St. George, UT
Texarkana, TX-AR
Visalia-Porterville, CA
Waco, TX

Walla Walla, WA
Wenatchee, WA

Wichita Falls, TX
Wilmington, NC
York-Hanover, PA

Fort Lauderdale-Pompano Beach-Deerfield Beach, FL Div.

Salt Lake City, UT

Appleton, Wi
Baltimore-Columbia-Towson, MD
Buffalo-Cheektowaga-Niagara Falls, NY
Chicago-Naperville-Arlington Heights, IL Div.
College Station-Bryan, TX
Davenport-Moline-Rock Island, I1A-IL
Gary, IN Div.

Kingsport-Bristol-Bristol, TN-VA
Lafayette, LA

Odessa, TX

Omaha-Council Bluffs, NE-IA
Reading, PA

Roanoke, VA
Scranton--Wilkes-Barre--Hazleton, PA
Tulsa, OK

Washington, DC

Augusta-Richmond County, GA-SC
Bremerton-Silverdale, WA
Calvert-Charles-Prince George's, MD
Erie, PA

Evansville, IN-KY

Fayetteville, NC

Houma-Thibodaux, LA

Huntsville, AL

Longview, TX

Montgomery, AL

Ocala, FL

Pensacola-Ferry Pass-Brent, FL
Provo-Orem, UT

Richmond, VA

Spartanburg, SC

Springfield, IL

Victoria, TX

Asheville, NC

Bowling Green, KY

Burlington-South Burlington, VT NECTA
Chattanooga, TN-GA

Decatur, AL

Greenville, NC
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1,900
1,800
1,900
3,600
1,400
2,100
4,200
1,800
4,500
2,000
1,500
2,400
4,800
3,000
2,800
8,300
1,100
5,400
2,700
4,700
7,100
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2,300
3,200
6,500
12,000
43,800
37,200

7,600
76,800
20,200

123,700
7,700
9,300

15,300
7,100
11,900
16,400
24,400
7,700
8,400
9,900
23,300
14,200
12,000
4,300
33,300
4,100
11,000
4,400
5,100
8,300
16,000
6,200
6,500
10,100
19,400
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6,200
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5,600
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3,300
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10,400
3,400
3,100
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2,200
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1,800
1,900
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Rankings of Metropolitan Areas by Percentage Change in Construction Employment, July 2015-July 2016
(not seasonally adjusted)
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